Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Chair - Bob €299.00

72

80

85

45

45

Non pull-out

Blue

Blue

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base

Domo Collection
19461-S-84498010K




